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GOLDEN STATE

BUCKING HORSE FUTURITY
L

Two-Year Old Class - $15,000 Added

PLACING BRAND HORSE NAME

UNITED BUCKING HORSE ASSOCIATION

GOLDEN STATE BUCKING HORSE FUTURITY

UBHZx

UNITED BUCKING HORSE ASSOCIATION

RESULTS

% SATURDAY, MAY 31ST, 2025 %

* WHITNEY'S WILD OAK RANCH % EXETER, CA %

CONTRACTOR

JUDGE 1.
ADAM

JUDGE 2.

CHEATWOOD

JUDGE 3.
RUSSELL

JUDGE 4.
HARDY

TOTAL

EARNINGS
$24,310 IN POT

1 L3 Martha Divine
2 366 Just Blingin
3 367
4 300
5/6 = 333 California Sky
5/6 315
7 377 Lucky Fringe
8 382
9 331
10/11 L4 Trailer Park Tammy
10/11 325x Side Chick
12 365x All Day n Night
13 212  Flying Squirrel
14 371
15  -302 Big Poppa
16 26 Wombat
17-19 302
17-19 305 Rattle Can
17-19 L6 Champagne Bubbles

Rafter Broken Arrow Buckers
Feathered Aces Rodeo Co
Ken Real Bird

F&B Wyzykoski

Feathered Aces Rodeo Co
Ken Real Bird

GF Buckers

Rafter 6p

R Spade Buckers

Rafter Broken Arrow Buckers
R Spade Buckers

R Spade Buckers

Triple C / Empire Rodeo

F&B Wyzykoski
BlackCreekLiveStock

Triple C / Empire Rodeo
Rafter 6p

Feathered Aces Rodeo Co
Rafter Broken Arrow Buckers

Bay Paint Mare

Black & White Paint Stud
Sorrel Stud

Grey Gelding

Bay Paint Mare

Bay Stud

Black Filly

Black Mare

Sorrel White Paint Filly
Paint Mare

Sorrel Mare / Blaze
Bay Mare

Grey Mare
Bay Stud

Grey Gelding
Black Gelding
Black & White Paint Mare

Orosi, CA

Porterville, CA
Garryowen, MT
Eckville, AB Canada
Porterville, CA
Garryowen, MT
Fredericksburg, TX
Parkland, AB Canada
Weatherford, TX
Orosi, CA
Weatherford, TX
Weatherford, TX
Emory, TX

Eckville, AB Canada
Fort Defiance, AZ
Emory, TX

Parkland, AB Canada
Porterville, CA

Orosi, CA

22.5
22
22
22

19.5
21
20
19
18

16.5

22.5
21.5
21
21.5
19.5
19.5
20
19
20
18.5
16.5
17.5

23
21.5
21
20.5
20
20.5

22.5
23
21.5
21
21.5
19.5
20.5
19.5

90.5
88
85.5
85
80.5
80.5
79.5
75.5

$9,724
$7,293
$4,862
$2,431



