

UNITED BUCKING HORSE ASSOCIATION

# GOLDEN STATE BUCKING HORSE FUTURITY



RESULTS

★ SATURDAY, MAY 31ST, 2025 ★  
★ WHITNEY'S WILD OAK RANCH ★ EXETER, CA ★

Two-Year Old Class - \$15,000 Added

PLACING	BRAND	HORSE NAME	CONTRACTOR			JUDGE 1. ADAM	JUDGE 2. CHEATWOOD	JUDGE 3. RUSSELL	JUDGE 4. HARDY	TOTAL	EARNINGS \$24,310 IN POT
1	L3	Martha Divine	Rafter Broken Arrow Buckers	Bay Paint Mare	Orosi, CA	22.5	22.5	23	22.5	90.5	\$9,724
2	366	Just Blingin	Feathered Aces Rodeo Co	Black & White Paint Stud	Porterville, CA	22	21.5	21.5	23	88	\$7,293
3	367		Ken Real Bird	Sorrel Stud	Garryowen, MT	22	21	21	21.5	85.5	\$4,862
4	300		F&B Wzykoski	Grey Gelding	Eckville, AB Canada	22	21.5	20.5	21	85	\$2,431
5/6	333	California Sky	Feathered Aces Rodeo Co	Bay Paint Mare	Porterville, CA	19.5	19.5	20	21.5	80.5	
5/6	315		Ken Real Bird	Bay Stud	Garryowen, MT	21	19.5	20.5	19.5	80.5	
7	377	Lucky Fringe	GF Buckers	Black Filly	Fredericksburg, TX	20	20	19	20.5	79.5	
8	382		Rafter 6p	Black Mare	Parkland, AB Canada	19	19	18	19.5	75.5	
9	331		R Spade Buckers	Sorrel White Paint Filly	Weatherford, TX	18	20	17	19	74	
10/11	L4	Trailer Park Tammy	Rafter Broken Arrow Buckers	Paint Mare	Orosi, CA	16.5	18.5	17	18	70	
10/11	325x	Side Chick	R Spade Buckers	Sorrel Mare / Blaze	Weatherford, TX	18	16.5	17	18.5	70	
12	365x	All Day n Night	R Spade Buckers	Bay Mare	Weatherford, TX	17	17.5	16	18.5	69	
13	212	Flying Squirrel	Triple C / Empire Rodeo		Emory, TX	18	17	16	17	68	
14	371		F&B Wzykoski	Grey Mare	Eckville, AB Canada	17	16	16.5	17	66.5	
15	-302	Big Poppa	BlackCreekLiveStock	Bay Stud	Fort Defiance, AZ	15	18	16	17	66	
16	26	Wombat	Triple C / Empire Rodeo		Emory, TX	15	16	15	16	62	
17-19	302		Rafter 6p	Grey Gelding	Parkland, AB Canada	0	0	0	0	0	
17-19	305	Rattle Can	Feathered Aces Rodeo Co	Black Gelding	Porterville, CA	0	0	0	0	0	
17-19	L6	Champagne Bubbles	Rafter Broken Arrow Buckers	Black & White Paint Mare	Orosi, CA	0	0	0	0	0	